FCA Australia Pty Ltd — Fiat Ducato Van 2.3JTD E6 MY2018

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

Potential production issue with the manufacture of the throttle body. The intercooler sleeve may detach and cause the engine malfunction indicator to illuminate and a loss of engine power.

What are the hazards?

Loss of engine power may result in an accident and injury to occupants of the vehicle and other road users.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should contact the nearest Fiat Professional Dealer to book in their vehicle so that the existing intercooler sleeve and clamps can be replaced. To find a Fiat Professional Dealer visit https://www.fiat.com.au/fiat-pro-dealers.html

For further information consumers can contact auscustomercare@fcagroup.com or call FCA Australia on 1800 870 720.

Traders who sold this product

FCA Dealer Network

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 31 May 2018 - 11 April 2019

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities
Product category